
E:\IMP_FILE\A Season 2023-24\WEB Tender\WEB tender Coal 11-12-2023.doc 

 
 

KRANTIAGRANI DR. G. D. BAPU LAD SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA LTD. KUNDAL – 416309 TAL. PALUS, DIST. SANGLI 

(MAHARASHTRA STATE) 
Email- purchaseofficer@krantisugar.com  Phone: 7721091000 , 7721092000  

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from the reputed manufacturer in India for the purpose of the 
following Supply of Material.  
Design, manufacturer, procure, supply of the Materials per bellow detail.  
 

Sr. 
No 

Description Qty. 

 
1 

 
Supply of Indian Coal for Spent wash Boiler  
 

 
Aprox. 5000 MT 

 
Terms & Conditions: 1) Blank Detail Enquiry / Tender will be issued from 11/12/2023 to 
29/12/2023 in office hr. 2) quotation submission up to 29/12/2023 in office hrs. 3) Enclose 
Xerox copies of Registration under Shop act & GST No., Pan card, Company Authorization 
letter along with quotation 4) The right to accept or to reject any or all quotation & part of the 
quotation without assigning any reason is reserved by karkhana 5) Late quotation 
Conditional & incomplete Quotation, Quotation without on sellers letter head will not be 
considered on any circumstances.  
 
Place:    Kundal 
Web tender Date:  11/12/2023 
 
 
(Shri. C. S. Gavhane)      (Shri. Digambar Patil)             (Shri. Sharad Lad) 
  Managing Director          Vice-Chairman       Chairman 
 

Note: For further confirmation, prior purchase of tender, kindly contact to 
sugar factory officials. 


